## MUGBERIA GANGADHAR MAHAVIDYALAYA



P.O.-BHUPATINAGAR, Dist.-PURBA MEDINIPUR, PIN.-721425, WEST BENGAL, INDIA

NAAC Re-Accredited B+Level Govt. aided College

CPE (Under UGC XII Plan) & NCTE Approved Institutions

DBT Star College Scheme Award Recipient

E-mail : mugberia\_college@rediffmail.com // www.mugberiagangadharmahavidyalaya.ac.in

Ref. No.-MGM/ / /2019-2020

Date:- 10/06/2020

## **Notice**

This is to notify that the NSS members of Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya are organizing a tree plantation with mother drive from 13<sup>th</sup> to 30<sup>th</sup> June 2020 to promote greenery and save the environment. We kindly request all NSS members to actively participate in this noble initiative. Your contribution will not only enhance the green cover but also contribute to the overall well-being of our environment.



2000

Principal Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya



## **MUGBERIA GANGADHAR MAHAVIDYALAYA**

P.O.-BHUPATINAGAR, Dist.-PURBA MEDINIPUR, PIN.-721425, WEST BENGAL, INDIA

NAAC Re-Accredited B+Level Govt. aided College

CPE (Under UGC XII Plan) & NCTE Approved Institutions

DBT Star College Scheme Award Recipient

E-mail : mugberia\_college@rediffmail.com // www.mugberiagangadharmahavidyalaya.ac.in

## Report tree plantation with mother at Respective Village of NSS Member, 2020

The NSS members of Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya organized a tree plantation with mother drive from 13<sup>th</sup> to 30<sup>th</sup> January 2020 to promote greenery and environmental conservation. The initiative aimed to enhance the green cover and contribute to the overall well-being of the environment. NSS members actively participated in the drive, planting trees in their respective villages. The event was a success, with a significant number of trees planted, contributing to a greener and healthier environment. This initiative aligns with the NSS's commitment to community service and environmental sustainability.

Scheme Name: Greenery Mission

Date: on 22.06.2020

Place: Respective Village of NSS Member

No. of student Participation: 19

Twitter Link: https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=3134138053340916&set=pcb.3134144926673562



Principal Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya





Sources

Principal Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya



To The principal Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya

This is to certify that Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya, in association with Mugberia Gram Panchayat, conducted the **tree plantation with mother** on 22/06/2020. This event was successfully organized, and it has significantly benefited our residents. The collaborative efforts between Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya and Mugberia Gram Panchayat have demonstrated a commitment to community welfare and education. We appreciate the efforts of Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya in organizing this program and look forward to working together on more projects in the future.

Namita Son

Smt. Namita Das Pradhan , Mugberia GramPanchayat Prodhan Mugberia Gram Panchayat